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BGC-201 Brandy Beaman BSC 8501 bbeaman@friendshipschools.org  

BGC- Office Dinasy Uoy Operations Coord. 8501 duoy@friendshipschools.org  

BGC-102 Dominque Rencher 6-7th Technology 8522 drencher@friendshipschools.org  

BGC-203 Dr. Graham Principal 8503 kgraham@friendshipschools.org  

BGC-002B Gregory Long Special Education 
 

glong1@friendshipschools.org  

BGC-202 Ha’Wanna St.  Cyr Academy Director 8502 hcyr@friendshipschools.org  

BGC-207 Harper Weissberg Special Education 8507 hweissberg@friendshipschools.org  

BGC-003A Ivan  Nikolic Speds Coord. 8513 inikolic@friendshipschools.org  

BSC-GYM Jovan Bryant 6th-8th Gym Elect. 
 

jbryant@friendshipschools.org  

BGC-002A Jules Charles Intervention 8512 jcharles@friendshipschools.org  

BGC -005 Krystal Cook 6th Science 8515 kcook@friendshipschools.org  

BGC-206 Lisa Sims 6-8th Advisory Elect. 8506 lsims@friendshipschools.org  

BSC Malik Hall Dean of Students 
 

mhall1@friendshipschools.org  

BSC-GYM Markeyter Lewis 6-8th Dance Elect. 
 

mlewis@friendshipschools.org  

BGC-205 Mychuwan Logan 6th ELA 8505 mlogan@friendshipschools.org  

BGC-204 Ony Jones 6th Math 8504 ojones@friendshipschools.org  

BGC-101 Sekou Sankofa 7th ELA 8521 ssankofa@friendshipschools.org  

BSC Tamaira Shaw Guidance Counselor 
 

tshaw1@friendshipschools.org  

Mod 302 Beryl Jackson 7th Math 8532 bjackson4@friendshipschools.org  

Mod 306 Britani Bulloch 8th Math 8536 bbulloch@friendshipschools.org  

Mod 304 Cameron Ervin-Dillard 8th Build 8534 cervin-dillard@friendshipschools.org  

Mod 308 Courtney Thompson 7th grade SS 8538 cthompson1@friendshipschools.org  

Mod 301 Derrell Washington 6th-7th Intervention 8531 dwashington1@friendshipschools.org  

Mod 303 Jetaime Ross 8th Science 8533 jross@friendshipschools.org  

Mod 307 Sherman Logan Academic Coord. 8537 slogan1@friendshipschools.org  

Mod 305 Terrance Beason School Psychologist 8535 inikolic@friendshipschools.org  

TPHS Office Bruce Mann TPHS Office Mgr. 8112 bmann@friendshipschools.org  

TPHS 103 Meredith Armwood Head of Security 8103 marmwood@friendshipschools.org  

TPHS Café Micha Slaughter Food Services Dir. 8133 mslaughter@friendshipschools.org  

TPHS 119 Sabina Powell 8th ELA 8119 spowell1@friendshipschools.org  

TPHS 214 Samith Samarakoon TSS 8214 ssamarakoon@friendshipschools.org  

TPHS 106 Susan Kenny Nurse 8106 
 

TPHS 121 Tina Helmick SPED Resource 8121 thelmick@friendshipschools.org  

TPHS 120 Victoria Wilkerson Interventionist 8120 vwilkerson@friendshipschools.org  
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